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To M errill To M errill and Gleason To Antigo

W ood County Trails (715-421-8422)
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Lietz's Shell Service, M osinee
Gorski's R estaurant, M osinee
M artin’s Auto R epair
W agner East Town Shell, M osinee
Hog Creek Bar & Grill
Doyle's M oon Saloon
R eservoir Dog Saloon
Lynda's W olf Den
Chico's R estaurant
Homestead On 52
Nancy's J amar's Country Side Bar
Sunset Country Store
Loading Zone
FU LLY P R OM OTED
W ausau Eagles Club
Kelly Club Sports Bar & Grill
Dale's W eston Lanes
Kluck's Callon Saloon
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Boozer's Bar & Grill
R iver Country Co-op, Dorchester
R odeway Inn, Colby
Abby Inn, Abbotsford
P rovision P artners C-Store, Colby
Outer Limits Food, Sport & Spirits
Little Club
Nutz Deep II North
P erla's P lace Bar & Grill
Fish and Carmen's One M ore Cast, U nity
Gad Bar
J erkwater Ex press
Balz Inn, Athens
The Landmark Bar & Grill
The Hall Bar & Bowl, Athens
Cocina On The Square, Athens
R  & J Athens Cafe, LLC.
R iver Country Co-op, Athens

1
2
3
4
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

I9

nt
I9

I9

I9
I9

I9

I.
I.

nt

I9

nt
I9

I9

I9

I9

I9

nt

Æ#31

Spencer Snowmobile Club, 403 W . Cedar St., Spencer
J erkwater Ex press, 2706 Co. R d. A, Dorchester
Gad Bar, 2423 Co. R d. C, M edford
R iver Country Co-op, 127588 Opportunity Lane, Edgar
Halder Bridge Bar, 133071 Co. R d. C, M osinee
M arathon City Sports Center, 1200 State Hwy. 107, M arathon City
Burma R d. County Forest , 139645 Burma R d., M osinee
Hammer Down Bar, 216050 Co. R d. B, M osinee
M osinee Youth Baseball, 205 S. R angeline R d., M osinee
Nine M ile County Forest, 221700 R ed Bud R d., W ausau
Charlie's Bar, 144746 Co. R d. N, M arathon City
Schmidt's Ballroom Bar & Grill, 7085 Co. R d. A, W ausau
Trailmates Snowmobile Club, 3625 Co. R d. W W , W ausau
P ro-M otor Sports, 5900 N. 32nd Ave., W ausau
V illage of M aine @ Co. R d. W W
The Loading Zone, 2704 E. Hamilton St., W ausau
J amar's Countryside Bar, 4011 E. W ausau Ave., W ausau
Chico's R estaurant, 235415 Chico R d. Hwy. 52, W ausau
Sunset Country Store, 10405 Co. R d. Z, W ausau
M ountain-Bay Trailhead, 5550 M unicipal St., W eston
Dale's W eston Lanes, 5902 Schofield Ave., W eston
M ountain-Bay Trailhead, 223200 Abt R d., R ingle
Kronenwetter Co. Forest, 4420 E. St. Hwy. 153, M osinee
Ashley Tavern & Ballroom, 201100 Co. R d. X , M osinee
Corky's In Shantytown, 201282 Co. R d. J, R osholt
Hatley Snowmobile Club, N4480 Co. R d. DD, Birnamwood
Elderon Food Store, 211212 St. Hwy. 49, Elderon
J en & Tonics, 203550 St. Hwy. 49, Galloway
M arathon City Sports Center, 1200 St. Hwy. 107, M arathon
Outer Limits Food, Sports & Spirits, 109300 County R d. C, Spencer
W isconsin V alley Sno-J ets, 244049 County R d. W , W ausau
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Æ#15

Æ#31
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